The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-106(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	Filing Officer for	
Return copy or recorded original to:	·	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP-A PO BOX 380877 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35238		Date, Hither Interper of Finish Charles	•	
				_
-			c h	on Lili
Pre-paid Acct, #	(Last Name First if a Person)	•	96	36 I I
Name and Address of Debtor	Wast Marike Lust u a Leasend	· •	ğ	Ø H E S
DATCHER WALTER L.			7	
1068 CRESWELL ROAD			Ď,	6 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8
HARPERSVILLE, AL 35078	· ·		499	# # # # #
			-	7 4 2 2
Social Security/Tax ID#			سفيد المساوية	_ N 0 5 8
. Name and Address of Debtor GF ANY)	(Last Name First If a Person)			71. 8. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
			Ä	Ö
• •				ī
Social Security/Tex ID#	<u></u>			
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		PILED WITH:		
Name and Address of Secured Party		4. Name and Address of Assignes of Secured Party	(IF	ANY)
CAUSEY AND GRAVES		GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP-A	LABAMA	
ATKINSON HOMES		PO BOX 380877		
PO BOX 5017		BIRMINGHAM, AL 35238		
CHILDERSBURG., AL 35044 Social Security/Tax ID#				
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E				
The Financing Statement Covers the Following	Types (or items) of Property:	······································		
1999	28 X 52 SERIAL#			
		FURTENANCES AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS OF		
		TED TO THOSE ITEMS SPECIFIED IN	Back of	ode(s) From Form That
·	RETAIL INSTALLMENT CONTRACT		Coilate	secribes The ral Covered
•	E HOME, LOCATED ON THE REAL IS FIXTURE FILING COVERS ON		5 ()	: Filing:
	IBED ABOVE, AND NO OTHER PAR			
	EFFECT UNTIL A TERMINATION			
COUNTY:	mildor value it best and a second			
00011211				
	•			
·				
Check X if covered: Products of Colleteral This statement is filed without the debtor's sign		7.Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:	ment in 5 47	329.75_
(check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another j	urisdiction when it was brought into this state.	The initial indebtedness secured by this financing state Mortgage tax due (15 per \$100.00 or fraction thereo		
already subject to a security interest in another this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral de-		8. X This financing statement covers timber to be cut, of indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe)	crope, or fixtures real estate and if	and is to be cross debtor does not have
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corp	Į	an interest of record, give name of record owner in Bo Signature(s) of Secured Pa (Required only if filed without debtor's S	erty(ies)	x 6}
as to which the filing has lapsed.		<u> </u>		<u>, </u>
NALTER L. DATCHER		CAUSEY AND GRAVES Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	<u> </u>	
MY DO Debtor(s)	M-10H	Signature(s) of Secured Perty(les) or Assignee		
Signleture(s) of Debtor(s)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Type Name of Individual or Business		Type Name of Individual or Business STANDARD FORM - UN		

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

·	الأقد كالمحمدات ومحمدالم مرام بماليونية فريانيا والروايين والمراجعة الأراد
	Ownership on my/our behalf dovering the colleteral described t
(the "Collateral"); or	•
	seems desuments are necessary to affectuate the sale of the
-to execute in my/our behalf as my/our Attorney-in-Feot wi	etaver documents are necessary to effectuate the sale of the sale
Colleteral in the event of a defeuit by major discer my/our t	") which results in a repossession and sale of the Colletenii sec
the Contract, subject to the terms of the Contract and app	linable state law governing disposition of the Colleteral ;
- retitle the Colleters) to correct any errors or to insure the p	Change nectang on of Green Tree's agourity interest in the Change
Colleters).	
CCRECUTUR.	*
This limited Down of Attorney ("PCA") shall not be affects	ad by subsequent disability or incapacity of the principal, or by
lease of time. This POA shall not be construed as a waiver	of my/our rights under the Contract or applicable state law
governing the Contract and the sale of Colleters.	pd pd
	S\$265250
WAVERLEE HOHES	Make / Model
Manufecturer	Per / Discours
1999 28 52	
///	Serial Number
Year Width / Length	
NALTER L. DATCHER	Type or Print Owner's Name
NALTER L. DATCHER Type or Print Owner's Name	Type or Print Owner's Name
	Type or Print Owner's Name
	Type or Print Owner's Name Signature
Type or Print Owner's Name 11 Atta & Watcher	
Type or Print Owner's Name 1 About Datch. Bigneture	Signature
Type or Print Owner's Name **Market Land Land Land **Bigneture** 1068 CRESWELL ROAD	Signature 1968 CRESWELL ROAD
Type or Print Owner's Name Market	Signature 1068 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078
Type or Print Owner's Name Market	Signature 1068 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078
Type or Print Owner's Name 1060 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Parmanent Melling Address	Signature 1068 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Permanent Mailing Address
Type or Print Owner's Name Market	Signature 1068 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078
Type or Print Owner's Name 1060 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Parmanent Melling Address	Signature 1968 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Permanent Malling Address State of
Type or Print Owner's Name 1068 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Permanent Melling Address County of Shelley 388	Signature 1968 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Permanent Malling Address State of
Type or Print Owner's Name 1068 CRESNELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Permanent Melling Address County of Shelly 188 Subscribed and swomperfore the grid QQ	Signature 1068 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Permanent Malling Address State of
Type or Print Owner's Name 1068 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35078 Permanent Melling Address County of Shelley 388	Signature 1e68 CRESWELL ROAD HARPERSVILLE AL 35978 Permanent Malling Address State of